

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name shopko Drive CSM

City Project Number 53B1958

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
18" RCP	181	LF	32.50	5882.50
Engineering @ 10%				588.25
<b>Total Cost</b>	181		35.75	6470.75
24" RCP	8	LF	75.00	600.00
Engineering @ 10%				60.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	8		82.50	660.00
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<u>7180.75</u>

Prepared By: [Signature]  
 Date: 1/24/06

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Shopko Drive CSM

City Project Number 53B1958

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
18" RCP Apron Endwall	1	ea	600.00	600.00
Engineering @ 10%				60.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>660.00</b>	<b>660.00</b>
24" RCP Apron Endwall	1	ea	1200.00	1200.00
Engineering @ 10%				120.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>1320.00</b>	<b>1320.00</b>
4x4 S43	3	ea	1000.00	3000.00
Engineering @ 10%				300.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>3</b>		<b>1100.00</b>	<b>3300.00</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				

**GREENWAYS / BASINS**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Grading stormwater swale	140	LF		1719.00
Engineering @ 10%				171.90
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>140</b>			<b>1890.90</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>5190.90</b>

Prepared By: HL  
 Date: 1/24/06